



US DUCT 4898 McCracken Rd, Kernersville, NC 27285
855-487-3828



QUALITY * DELIVERY * DESIGN * SERVICE * PRICE

US PRIDE- GUARANTEED

Quoted To: QUOTE # Avan USDM111714

Matt Taylor
AVANI ENVIRONMENTAL
95 CYPRESS DRIVE
-
Youngsville
NC 27596
PH: (919) 570-2862
FAX: (919) 570-2863
EMAIL: mtaylor@avanienvironmental.com

SHIPPING TO:

Attn:
Company
Address:

City:
State/ Zip
Contact #
Contact Email
Special Note:

Date: 11/17/2014

Quoted By: Steve McDaniel

Email: smcdaniel@us-duct.com

Ph: 1-855-487-3828 Fax: 336-904-0116

www.us-duct.com

Remit to: US Duct, PO Box 2537, Kernersville, NC 27284

APPLICATION: GENERAL DUST- STANDARD CONSTRUCTION

DUCTING											DISC %	NET EA	TOTAL	
Qty	f	Part Number	DIA	DESCRIPTION	End/FL	ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION	MAT	GA	RETURN?	LIST EA.	TOTAL			
4		P08CT.G22	8"	5' Pipe	R	Clamp Together Pipe	Glv	22	Y	\$ 44.50	\$ 178.00	40%	\$ 26.70	\$ 106.80
1		P12CT.G22	12"	5' Pipe	R	Clamp Together Pipe	Glv	22	Y	\$ 61.80	\$ 61.80	40%	\$ 37.08	\$ 37.08
1		P14CT.G20	14"	5' Pipe	R	Clamp Together Pipe	Glv	20	Y	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	40%	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00
1		P16CT.G20	16"	5' Pipe	R	Clamp Together Pipe	Glv	20	Y	\$ 103.70	\$ 103.70	40%	\$ 62.22	\$ 62.22
1		P18CT.G20	18"	5' Pipe	R	Clamp Together Pipe	Glv	20	Y	\$ 114.30	\$ 114.30	40%	\$ 68.58	\$ 68.58
2		P20CT.G20	20"	5' Pipe	R	Clamp Together Pipe	Glv	20	Y	\$ 137.20	\$ 274.40	40%	\$ 82.32	\$ 164.64
7		AS08CT.G	8"	11" Adjustable Sleeve	R	w/ Buna N O-Ring			Y	\$ 18.00	\$ 126.00	40%	\$ 10.80	\$ 75.60
1		AS12CT.G	12"	11" Adjustable Sleeve	R	w/ Buna N O-Ring			Y	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	40%	\$ 13.20	\$ 13.20
1		AS14CT.G	14"	11" Adjustable Sleeve	R	w/ Buna N O-Ring			Y	\$ 29.80	\$ 29.80	40%	\$ 17.88	\$ 17.88
1		AS16CT.G	16"	11" Adjustable Sleeve	R	w/ Buna N O-Ring			Y	\$ 34.20	\$ 34.20	40%	\$ 20.52	\$ 20.52
1		AS18CT.G	18"	11" Adjustable Sleeve	R	w/ Buna N O-Ring			Y	\$ 39.90	\$ 39.90	40%	\$ 23.94	\$ 23.94
2		AS20CT.G	20"	11" Adjustable Sleeve	R	w/ Buna N O-Ring			Y	\$ 48.80	\$ 97.60	40%	\$ 29.28	\$ 58.56
2		ESS0890CT.G	8"	90 deg El-1.5D Stitch Welded	R		Glv	22	Y	\$ 65.30	\$ 130.60	40%	\$ 39.18	\$ 78.36
1		EGS1890CT.G	18"	90 deg El- 1.5D- Gored/Segmentec	R	Gore Locked Segment	Glv	18	Y	\$ 232.30	\$ 232.30	40%	\$ 139.38	\$ 139.38
1		EGS2090CT.G	20"	90 deg El- 1.5D- Gored/Segmentec	R	Gore Locked Segment	Glv	18	Y	\$ 271.00	\$ 271.00	40%	\$ 162.60	\$ 162.60
4		ESS0845CT.G	8"	45 deg El- 1.5D- Stitch Welded	R		Glv	22	Y	\$ 56.80	\$ 227.20	40%	\$ 34.08	\$ 136.32
23		CL08	8"	Std Clamp		Std Climp/BUNA-N Gasket	SS	n/a	Y	\$ 9.70	\$ 223.10	30%	\$ 6.79	\$ 156.17
3		CL12	12"	Std Clamp		Std Climp/BUNA-N Gasket	SS	n/a	Y	\$ 12.00	\$ 36.00	30%	\$ 8.40	\$ 25.20
3		CL14	14"	Std Clamp		Std Climp/BUNA-N Gasket	SS	n/a	Y	\$ 13.10	\$ 39.30	30%	\$ 9.17	\$ 27.51
3		CL16	16"	Std Clamp		Std Climp/BUNA-N Gasket	SS	n/a	Y	\$ 14.20	\$ 42.60	30%	\$ 9.94	\$ 29.82
4		CL18	18"	Std Clamp		Std Climp/BUNA-N Gasket	SS	n/a	Y	\$ 14.90	\$ 59.60	30%	\$ 10.43	\$ 41.72
7		CL20	20"	Std Clamp		Std Climp/BUNA-N Gasket	SS	n/a	Y	\$ 15.50	\$ 108.50	30%	\$ 10.85	\$ 75.95
1		BL1245C.G18	12"	Branch Lateral @ 45deg	R	12RL-8RL-8RL-45deg-18ga	Glv	18	NR	\$ 132.40	\$ 132.40	40%	\$ 79.44	\$ 79.44
1		BL1445C.G18	14"	Branch Lateral @ 45deg	R	14RL-12RL-8RL-45deg-18ga	Glv	18	NR	\$ 155.70	\$ 155.70	40%	\$ 93.42	\$ 93.42
1		BL1645C.G18	16"	Branch Lateral @ 45deg	R	16RL-14RL-8RL-45deg-18ga	Glv	18	NR	\$ 178.90	\$ 178.90	40%	\$ 107.34	\$ 107.34
1		BL1845C.G18	18"	Branch Lateral @ 45deg	R	18RL-16RL-8RL-45deg-18ga	Glv	18	NR	\$ 194.60	\$ 194.60	40%	\$ 116.76	\$ 116.76
1		BL2045C.G18	20"	Branch Lateral @ 45deg	R	20RL-18RL-8RL-45deg-18ga	Glv	18	NR	\$ 234.60	\$ 234.60	40%	\$ 140.76	\$ 140.76

6	AF08CT.G22	8"	Adapter-Angle Flange	R	A" to B"-Spec Finged End	Glv	22	NR	\$ 42.50	\$ 255.00	40%	\$ 25.50	\$ 153.00
1	AF20CT.G20	20"	Adapter-Angle Flange	R	A" to B"-Spec Finged End	Glv	20	NR	\$ 69.60	\$ 69.60	40%	\$ 41.76	\$ 41.76

Duct Sub Total

Sub Total \$ 3,752.70

Total \$ 3,752.70

\$ -

Avan USDM111714

Net 30 days

AVANI ENVIRONMENTAL's Price \$ 2,302.53

Freight: Not to Exceed

Total Billing \$ 2,302.53